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Edith Cavell Elementary 
500 W 20th Ave, Vancouver, BC   V5Z 1X7    ♦    Phone: 604-713-4932     

 

 2023-2024 School Calendar  Issued:  May 2023 
 

SCHOOL OPERATION OVERVIEW 
Number of Days in Session 188 
Number of Days of Instruction 181 
Hours of Operation each day in a School Week Monday - Friday – 8:45 a.m. – 2:45 p.m. 

Number of Days of Non-Instruction 6 Non-Instructional Days 
1 Administrative Day (June 30) 

SPECIFIC PROVINCIAL DATES & DISTRICT CLOSURE DAYS  (SCHOOL NOT IN SESSION) 
School Opening Day Tuesday, September 05, 2023 
National Day for Truth and Reconciliation  Monday, October 02, 2023 (in lieu of September 30) 
Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 09, 2023 
Remembrance Day Holiday Monday, November 13, 2023 (in lieu of November 11) 
Last Day of Instruction Before Winter Vacation Friday, December 22, 2023 
Winter Vacation Period Monday, December 25, 2023 to Friday, January 5, 2024 
School Re-opens after Winter Vacation Monday, January 8, 2024 
BC Family Day Holiday Monday, February 19, 2024 
Last Day of Instruction Before Spring Vacation Friday, March 15, 2024 
Spring Vacation Period Monday, March 18 to Thursday, March 28, 2024 
Good Friday Friday, March 29, 2024 
Easter Monday Monday, April 01, 2024 
School Re-opens after Spring Break Tuesday, April 02, 2024 
Victoria Day Monday, May 20, 2024 
Last Day of Pupil Attendance Thursday, June 27, 2024 
School Closing Day (Admin Day – no school for students) Friday, June 28, 2024 

NON-INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS  (SCHOOL NOT IN SESSION)   *Pro-D days that may not be District-wide 
Friday, September 22, 2023* - School closed all day Professional Development Day 
Friday, October 20, 2023 - School closed all day Provincial Professional Development Day 
Friday, November 24, 2023 - School closed all day Professional Development Day 
Wednesday, January 17, 2024* - School closed all day Professional Development Day 
Friday, February 16, 2024 - School closed all day District-Wide Professional Day 
Monday, April 22, 2024 - School closed all day  District-Wide Professional Day  

GOAL SETTING CONFERENCE DATES & REPORT CARDS (when back at Cavell site dismissal at 2:03 p.m.) 
Wednesday, October 25  - Students dismissed at 1:48 p.m. Goal Setting Conferences 
Thursday, October 26  - Students dismissed at 1:48 p.m. Goal Setting Conferences 
Wednesday, February 14  - Students dismissed at 1:48 p.m. Open House/Student-Led Conferences 
Thursday, February 15  - Students dismissed at 1:48 p.m. Open House/Student-Led Conferences 

 


